EnergyPro, Inc.
3003 Dawn Drive
Suite 104
Phone
Georgetown, Texas 78628
(512) 869-7971 FAX: (512) 869-8543
April 10, 1997
I 0 w

D e n t o n , South
" Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
1 1 WeU Type Code u Cable/Rotary 1 4 Lease Type Code 1 5 Ground Level Elevation
N o R s — 3759
" Multiple
1 7 Proposed Depth " Formation " Contractor " Spud Date
N 13,300 Devonian 3 /01/97
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
1 7 - 1 / 2 13 -3 /8 48 370' 400 S u r f a c e
1 2 - 1 / 4 9-5 /8 36 5000' i bbb S u r f a c e
3 -3 /4 7 23/26 13300' o4t) 7800"
~ Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive rone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Prooose to d r i l l w e l l u t i l i z i n g hole sizes & casings as shown above.
Logs w i l l be run to t o t a l depth & production casing set or well plugged
as required. Specific BOP system i s not yet known, but adequate
protection equipment including minimum 5000 psi hydraulic rams, 5000
Dsi H y d r i l , 5000 psi choke manifold & connections w i l l be provided.
" I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
Signature:
Printed name: D o n C . P f i i S t e r
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title:
Title: Agent Approval Date: Expiration Date:
DISTRICT I
P.O. poz 1980, Hobba, NU 88241-1880
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Dimwor DD. ArtOTU. NM B82U-0719
DISTRICT HI
1000 Rio Brazos Bd. . Aztec. NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.0. BOX 2088. SANTA PE, K M . 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy, Itinarala and Natural Beeourcee Dop*rtment Submit
D I V I S I O N O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
F o r m C-102
Revised February 10. 10S4
to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
Denton, South
Property Code Property Name
WARREN STATE
Well Number
1
OGRID No. Operator Name
PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORP.
Elevation
3759'
Surface Location
UL or lo t No. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet f r o m the North/South line Feet f r o m the East/West line County
P 35 15 S 37 E 1295 SOUTH 880 EAST LEA
Bot tom Hole Location I f Different From Surface
OL or lo t No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet f r o m the North/South line Feet f r o m the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or I n f i l l Consolidation Code Order No.
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ Itcreby certify the the information
contained herein is true and complete lo the
best of my knoxvledge and belief.
P r i n t e d N a m e
Agent
Tit le